MANTA 5 SE V2 ZX 1MZR

fic f i5 &

R X1 SEETEME X1 04 PROKRZs1EHN
hBRIR X1  BBIHTEME X1 B R RITEN X1
04 PRO L 45 HR X1
THIR X1 B R EETEM X1
04 PRO k&AL X1
& X4 XTOEW-MASLBZITENH X1 04 lite 1@~ TENM X2
B5#RiR X1  hEE X4 M2*3mmifsk P~ R ig 4 X4
TS o i 4
SEgsLsEpL X1 AXISHERIME X1 M2*5mm: B A RRL x4
M2*10mmak Bk A iR e X4
BREHR X1 AXISHERE2 X1
1/04 liteRRZstZhn
BT X4 8% X1 By L
EFYLRITEN X1
SEERTNER X1 BBEERRE s X2 . ¥
SEEERTMRL X1 BB R ITE X2
- o M2*6mm:EE kNI X4
BRET2EE X1
= M2*10mmaE Bk P~ iR e X4
SRR R X1
O3hRZshRZstE
N
AL X1 BT X1
®© M2.5*8mmifsk A<z X2 o M1.6x8mmiRsL < i X4
o M2*BmmEL P/ gL X2 SRR X2
) M2*5mm B sk A< f iR 2 X4
M3 IS X4

M3*20mmégiE X6 MEESH

o M3*8mmEESkA R HIRZE X4

B 223mm
M3*10mmEskpI R iR X16 TIEEI =245.1"
i s KERE 20m(M3)&30.5m(M3)
* Sk AR
* MIEmMIAFIAFE X6 BNRE 16mm* 16mm/M3
® M3*10mmifik /< Mgz X2 BRL=E 14-20mm
BEESE 20mm
M3*16mmiTtk R/ FlRez X4 BAFIR T700
= o LiREE 2mn
® M3*30mmintsk 7 iRz X4
IR FiREE 3m
MBESEZ RS RIZE X1 TREE 3mm
. e H NEEE 5.5mm
M5*20mmEk BB R iENIR 2L X1 Bl 20m&25.5m(M2)
B2 BB www.axisflying.cn RS X1 NREE 155+59 (2 TEN#)




MANTA 5 SE V2 Squashed X Frame

Accessory List

Top Carbon Plate X1 GoPro Mount 3D Printed Part X1 For 04 PRO Version Added
Uni | Tail 3D Printed Part X1
Middle Carbon Plate X1  Beeper Bracket 3D Printed Part X1 niversal fai rinted Far
04 PRO Lens Adapter Aluminum Part (R) X1
Bottom Carbon Plate X1 Universal Receiver Antenna Mount 3D Printed Part X1
04 PRO Lens Adapter Aluminum Part (L) X1
Arm X4 XTB0EW-M Male Insulator 3D Printed Part X1 04 Lite Camera Spacer 3D Printed Part X2
Protection Plate X1 Cable Sleeve X4 M2*3mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4
M2*5mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Camera Aluminum Mount (L) X1 AXIS Panda Sticker 1 X1
M2*10mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Camera Aluminum Mount (R) X1 AXIS Panda Sticker 2 X1 . N
For Analog/O4 Lite Version Added
Universal Injection-Molded Foot Pad X4  Buzzer X1 Universal Tail 3D Printed Part X1
Injection-Molded Front Side Plate (R) X1 Anti-Slip Silicone Battery Strap X2 04 Lite Camera Spacer 3D Printed Part X2
Injection-Molded Front Side Plate (L) X1 Camera Spacer 3D Printed Part X2
M2*5mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Universal Injection-Molded Rear Side Plate (R) X1
® M2*6mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Universal Injection-Molded Rear Side Plate (L) X1 M2*10mn Button Head Hex Screw X4
Battery Anti-Slip Pad (R X1 .
v ANt Pad (R) For 03 Version Added
Battery Anti-Slip Pad (L) X1 Universal Tail 3D Printed Part X1
@ M2.5*8mm Countersunk Hex Screw X2 © M1.678mm Cup Head Hex Screw X4
O3 Camera Spacer X2
© M2*6mm Button Head Hex Screw X2
M2*5mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
M3 Nylon Nut X4
M3*20mm Aluminum Standoff X6 Frame parameters
@ M3*8mm Button Head Hex Screw with Washer X4 Wheelbase 223mm
M3*10mm Button Head Hex Screw X16 Supported Prop Size Max 5.1
Stack installation 20mm(M3)&30.5mm(M3)
@ M3*6mm Countersunk Hex Screw X6 Motor Installation 16mm*16mm/M3
N Camera Installation 14-20mm
‘® M3*10mm Countersunk Hex Screw X2
Max Stack Height 20mm
M3*16mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4 carbon fiber plate T700
Top plate thickness 2mm
©® M3*30mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4 N
center plate thickness 3mm
M5 Flange Stainless Steel Nut X1 Bottom plate thickness 3mm
Arm Thickness 5.5mm
M5*20mm Flat Head Hex Stainless Steel Screw X1 _
VTX Installation 20mm&25.5mm(M2)
For more details please access: www.axisflying.com Custom power cable X1 Frame Weight 155+5g(Includes printouts)




